OPERATOR J. C. Williamson

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

ADDRESS P.O. Box 16 Midland, TX 79702

LEASE NAME Sunex Federal #1

WELL NUMBER

LOCATION 1860' FSL & 660' FWL, Section 10, T-26-S, R-30-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
430 1/2 3.75 3.75
625 1 3.40 7.15
820 11/2 5.11 12.26
1302 11/4 10.52 22.78
1774 1 8.24 31.02
1899 2 4.36 35.38
2362 2 1/2 20.20 55.58
2833 11/2 12.33 -67.91
3333 11/2 13.09 81.00
3428 1 1.66 82.66
3928 1 8.73 91.38
4416 1 1/4 10.65 102.04
4881 1/2 4.06 106.10
5358 1/2 4.16 110.26
5763 1 7.07 117.33
6260 1 8.67 126.00
6613 11/2 9.24 135.24



